
 

 

SANTOKBA DURLABHJI MEMORIAL HOSPITAL, JAIPUR 

The Santokba Durlabhji Institute of Neurosciences (SDIN) 
 

Academic programme - March 2020 

 Venue: SDIN Ward  

    

S.No. Date & Time Speaker  Topic 

1 
04-03-2020 

3:45pm-5pm (Wed)  
Dr. Prashant Gandhi  

03:45pm-4pm  (Neuroradiology) 

04:00pm-5pm (Case Presentation)  

2 
11-03-2020 

3:45pm-5pm (Wed) 
Dr. Rajesh Chaudhary   

03:45pm-4pm  (Neuroradiology) 

04:00pm-5pm  (Neurophysiology)  

3 
17-03-2020 

9:00am-9:45am (Tue) 
 Mortality Meeting  

4 
18-03-2020 

3:45pm-5pm (Wed) 
Dr. Aayush Golakiya 

03:45pm-4pm  (Neuroradiology) 

04:00pm-5pm (Aphasias) 

5 
25-03-2020 

3:45pm-5pm (Wed) 
Dr. Rakhi Sharma  

03:45pm-4pm  (Neuroradiology) 

04:00pm-5pm (Parietal Lobe: Anatomic & 

Physiologic considerations and syndromes 

caused by lesions) 

Note:  
 

• If any guidance is required for case conference candidates can contact the admitting consultant of the relevant case.  

• Candidates are expected to show their presentation to relevant guide well in advance. 

• Only original articles should be presented in journal club. Review articles to be avoided.  

• Students are requested to contact any faculty member of their choice if they need any guidance.  

                           
                       
 

                                                        
               Dr. Anoop Ranjan Varma                                                                                                
                 MD (Med), DM (Neuro)  
            FRCP (UK), MD (Manchester)  
                 Sr. Consultant & Head  
                    Dept. of Neurology                                                                                          
                S. D. M. Hospital, Jaipur 

                  Dr. Priya Agarwal                                                                                              
             MD (Med), DNB (Neuro) 
   Consultant & Teaching Coordinator  
                  Dept. of Neurology  
              S. D. M. Hospital, Jaipur  
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Date Day  

02.03.2020 Monday Case conference-Dr. Anoop Ranjan Varma  

03.03.2020 Tuesday Case conference- Dr. Neeraj Bhutani 

05.03.2020 Thursday Case conference-Dr. K.K. Singh 

06.03.2020 Friday Case conference- Dr. Neeraj Bhutani 

07.03.2020 Saturday Case conference-Dr. Priya Agarwal   

09.03.2020 Monday Case conference-Dr. Anoop Ranjan Varma 

12.03.2020 Thursday Case conference-Dr. K.K. Singh 

13.03.2020 Friday Case conference- Dr. Neeraj Bhutani 

14.03.2020 Saturday Case conference-Dr. Priya Agarwal   

16.03.2020 Monday Case conference-Dr. Anoop Ranjan Varma 

19.03.2020 Thursday Case conference-Dr. K.K. Singh 

20.03.2020 Friday Case conference- Dr. Neeraj Bhutani 

21.03.2020 Saturday Case conference-Dr. Priya Agarwal   

23.03.2020 Monday Case conference-Dr. Anoop Ranjan Varma 

24.03.2020 Tuesday Case conference- Dr. Neeraj Bhutani 

26.03.2020 Thursday Case conference-Dr. K.K. Singh 

27.03.2020 Friday Case conference- Dr. Neeraj Bhutani 

28.03.2020 Saturday Case conference-Dr. Priya Agarwal   

30.03.2020 Monday Case conference-Dr. Anoop Ranjan Varma 

31.03.2020 Tuesday Case conference- Dr. Neeraj Bhutani 
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                 MD (Med), DM (Neuro)  
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